w w w . g e n t e c . c o m
CRYOGENIC GAS EQUIPMENT
Solutions  for  Life
Genstar Technologies Inc. • 909.606.2726 • www .gentec.com
Solutions  for  Life
profile
Company Overview
Our Team

  （Set Pressure：150、230、350、450、500 psi）
22(1.5), 35(2.4), 50(3.5), 100(6.9),
150(10.3), 230(15.9), 350(24),
450(31), 500(35)
NT4: 1/4”NPT
NT6: 3/8”NPT
NT8: 1/2”NPT
Part
Number
Model
Number
Set
Pressure
Inlet
Connection
100055066 B-RV95-T120-NT4 120 psi 1/4”NPT
100055010 B-RV95-T150-NT4 150 psi 1/4”NPT
100055067 B-RV95-T230-NT4 230 psi 1/4”NPT
100055065 B-RV95-T250-NT4 250 psi 1/4”NPT
100055068 B-RV95-T300-NT4 300 psi 1/4”NPT
100055064 B-RV95-T350-NT4 350 psi 1/4”NPT
Features
•   Valve opens on preset value and reseats below 95%
•   Operating Temperature
    Fluorosilicone: 14 ~ 176ºF (-10 ~ 80ºC)

1.75" (44.5mm)
Outlet
Ordering Information
Model
Number
Maximum Inlet  Pressure
psi (bar)
Operating
Temperature  oF(oC)
Inlet / Outlet
Connection
Set Pressure
psi (bar)
Pressure Range
psi (bar)
LCE851-22 550 (38)    -320~165 (-196~74)     1/4 NPT(F) 22 (1.5) 10~150 (0.7~10.3)
LCE851-70 550 (38)      -320~165 (-196~74)      1/4 NPT(F) 70 (5.0)    10~150 (0.7~10.3)
LCE851-140 550 (38)      -320~165 (-196~74)       1/4 NPT(F) 140 (9.7) 10~150 (0.7~10.3)
LCE851-325 550 (38)    -320~165 (-196~74)      1/4 NPT(F) 325 (22.4) 150~350 (10.33~24)
LCE851 Series Economizer Regulator
Improves efficiency and avoids wasting of gas
•   Bonnet and Body: Brass
•   Seat: PTFE

354                          706                        1060
Flow Data
Ordering Information
Model
Number
Maximum Inlet
Pressure  psi (bar)
Operating
Temperature oF (oC )
Inlet / Outlet
Connection
Set Pressure
psi (bar)
Pressure Range
psi (bar)
Remarks
LCC851-22 550 (38)    -320~165 (-196~74)     1/4 NPT(F) 22 (1.5) 10~150 (0.7~10.3)
Side Inlet LCC851-300 550 (38)    -320~165 (-196~74)     1/4 NPT(F) 300 (21)   150~350 (10.3~24)
LCC851-325 550 (38)    -320~165 (-196~74)     1/4 NPT(F) 325 (22.4) 150~350 (10.3~24)
LCC851-22-A 550 (38)    -320~165 (-196~74)      1/4 NPT(F) 22 (1.5) 10~150 (0.7~10.3)
Middle Inlet LCC851-300-A 550 (38)    -320~165 (-196~74)     1/4 NPT(F) 300 (21)   150~350 (10.3~24)
LCC851-325-A 550 (38)    -320~165 (-196~74)     1/4 NPT(F) 325 (22.4) 150~350 (10.3~24)
LCC851 Series Combination Pressure Build/Economizer Regulators
A combination of gas maintenance, improved efficiency and prevention
of gas loss all in one unit.
•   Bonnet and Body: Brass